CB Experience

Autodromo Capuava

07/07/2024

ICB Experience 07 07 24

Track Autodromo Capuava 2,700 Km
8B 07/07/2024 16:49
Qualificacao
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
3 1:50.450 +2.895 15:07:41.723
(110) EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUTTI 4 1:48.697 +1.142 15:09:30.420
1 1:42.368 +6.174 15:03:03.275 5 1:47.555 - 15:11:17.975
2 1:39.418 +3.224 15:04:42.693 6 1:48.499 +0.944 15:13:06.474
3 1:37.898 +1.704 15:06:20.591 7 1:49.720 +2.165 15:14:56.194
4 1:38.423 +2.229 15:07:59.014
5 1:38.165 +1.971 15:09:37.179 (137) RODRIGO SANCHES
6 1:38.904 +2.710 15:11:16.083 1 2:00.91 +12.224 15:01:46.780
7 T 136194 - 15:12:52.277 2 1:50.959 +2.272 15:03:37.739
3 1:50.663 +1.976 15:05:28.402
(141) ENZO XIMENES 4 1:49.030 +0.343 15:07:17.432
1 1:44.541 +7.265 15:02:56.223 5 1:50.572 +1.885 15:09:08.004
2 1:38.695 +1.419 15:04:34.918 6 1:48.687 - 15:10:56.691
3 1:39.006 +1.730 15:06:13.924 7 1:49.519 +0.832 15:12:46.210
4 1:38.463 +1.187 15:07:52.387 8 2:00.763 +12.076 15:14:46.973
5 1:40.316 +3.040 15:09:32.703
6 1:41.925 +4.649 15:11:14.628 (131) VINICIUS MOREIRA VALENTIM
7 2:01.926 +24.650 15:13:16.554 1 1:58.112 +6.952 15:04:28.758
8 1:39.755 +2.479 15:14:56.309 2 1:51.160 | - 15:06:19.918
9 1:37.276 - 15:16:33.585 3 1:51.892 +0.732 15:08:11.810
(155) RODOLFO MAGNO LEAL LEMOS
1 1:43.853 +4.287 15:05:15.985
2 1:41.147 +1.581 15:06:57.132
3 1:40.341 +0.775 15:08:37.473
4 1:42.828 +3.262 15:10:20.301
5 1:40.701 +1.135 15:12:01.002
6  1:39.566 - 15:13:40.568
7 1:40.430 +0.864 15:15:20.998
(136) VITOR PEREIRA ELIAS
1 1:47.024 +5.984 15:04:09.727
2 1:41.443 +0.403 15:05:51.170
3 1:41.040 - 15:07:32.210
(117) FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA GERGER
1 1:55.515 +11.914 15:01:36.649
2 1:45.917 +2.316 15:03:22.566
3 1:46.410 +2.809 15:05:08.976
4 1:43.601 - 15:06:52.577
5 1:43.725 +0.124 15:08:36.302
6 1:46.134 +2.533 15:10:22.436
(124) EVERTON GOMES DE ANDRADE
1 1:52.330 +7.755 15:03:01.669
2 1:45.479 +0.904 15:04:47.148
3 1:44.807 +0.232 15:06:31.955
4 1:44575 - 15:08:16.530
(126) IVAN CORREIA CARNEIRO
1 1:53.595 +7.912 15:06:04.209
2 1:49.311 +3.628 15:07:53.520
3 1:46.843 +1.160 15:09:40.363
4 1:47.963 +2.280 15:11:28.326
5 1:46.937 +1.254 15:13:15.263
6 1:45.683 - 15:15:00.946
7 1:47.628 +1.945 15:16:48.574
(108) ALEX CUNHA NASCIMENTO
1 1:51.161 +4.734 15:04:14.500
2 1:46.427 - 15:06:00.927
3 1:49.084 +2.657 15:07:50.011
(146) LUIZ OTAVIO FERREIRA
1 2:00.935 +13.380 15:03:59.191
2 1:52.082 +4.527 15:05:51.273
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